
Team PLAYER NAME League/Hdcp Pd EMAIL Requests

01 Jeff Pulcher X/X jpulcher@hotmail.com E18

01 Kevin Dahl X/X kvdahl62@msn.com

02 Chris Elbert X/X chriselbert127@gmail.com >4:50

02 Jason Schulz jschulz@aveda.com

03 Dan Callewaert X/X dan.callewaert@yahoo.com earlier the

03 Joe Ramberg X/X joeramberg@yahoo.com better

04 Jeff Chromy X/X jc@nhhplus.com 5:00

04 Austin Chromy X/X austin9420@gmail.com

05 Ron Majzner X/X ronmajzner@gmail.com G

05 Michael Majzner X/X majznerm@yahoo.com >5:00

06 Jim Warden X/X jim.warden@co.isanti.mn.us

06 Scott Soderman X/X sodypaint@gmail.com

07 Brian Kram X/X krammer5417@hotmail.com

07 Lance Olson X/X lance.olson2422@gmail.com

08 Dean Armstrong X/X LDA@midco.net

08 Dan VanSickle X/X dan@idealindustriesinc.com G

09 Kurt Lindquist X/X kurtl@ipsipack.com

09 Mark Leaf X/X mdleaf3@gmail.com G

10 Ken Gagner X/X kgagner@braham.k12.mn.us

10 Bill Berg X/X bill@nhccmn.org

11 Paul Larson X/X Larsonp@hotmail.com

11 Trent Chromy X/X chromtre000@gmail.com

12 Lance Oelrich JR X/X Loelrich@adt.com Later if poss

12 Lance Oelrich SR X/X christyoelrich@ymail.com G

13 John Larson X/X larsonjkl@gmail.com
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13 Shannon Olson X/X shan24olson@gmail.com E18

14 Steve Kast X/X rpselz@hotmail.com

14 Rick Selz X/X fishkast@aol.com

15 Kurt Koester X/X kkoester14@gmail.com

15 Pete Carlson X/X pcarlson@superrink.org

16 John Munkberg X/X jmunkb@gmail.com G?

16 Craig Peterson X/X Craig@geneswaterandsewer.com Early

17 Todd Urness X/X toddurness21@yahoo.com 4:30-5

17 Phil Schlenker X/X philips14@gmail.com

18 Jim Page X/X jbpage07@yahoo.com

18 Tony Geving X/X anthonygeving@gmail.com

19 Brad Swanson X/X brad@idealindustriesinc.com

19 Chris Pearson X/X pearsonagr@gmail.com

20 Derek Rogers X/X derekpaulrogers@gmail.com

20 Ben Sayotovich X/X bsayotovich@premiercorp.net

21 Jeff Reichel X/X jreichel30@gmail.com After 5 

21 Adam Madison X/X tallankyone@yahoo.com

22 Kelly Johnson X/X nickel81027@gmail.com

22 Darrin Davis X/X ddavis@frandsenbank.com

23 Jim Langevin X/X zeusxena67@gmail.com

23 Craig Granroth X/X craigasphalt@gmail.com

24 Hayden Johnson X/X hdj11johnson@yahoo.com After 5 

24 Dru Kuchenbaker X/X kuchdru@gmail.com

25 Hugh Irwin X/X radlad369@yahoo.com

25 Tyler Wedlund X/X tylerwedlund@ymail.com

26 Bryan Stoffel X/X bstoffman@aol.com

26 Ben Stoffel X/X benkstoffel@gmail.com


